LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment
®
yellobrik®
OTR1440-rev04 Specifications subject to change
12G Fiber Optic/SDI Transceiver (CWDM)
• Optical receiver and transmitter in single package
• Supports SDI video up to 12Gbit/s (4096x2160 @ 60 Hz)

power source.
Note: This yellobrik DOES NOT INCLUDE the fiber SFP module. Please
specify the required SFP option from the option list.
CWDM Wavelength Options (select one)
Wavelength TX Power RX Sensitivity Option # EAN
1270nm
-2dBm to
+3dBm
6G, 12G:
-10dBm
(typ)
1.5G, 3G:
-14dBm
(typ)
OH-TR-12G-1270-LC 4250479326552
1290nm OH-TR-12G-1290-LC 4250479326569
1310nm OH-TR-12G-1310-LC 4250479326576
1330nm OH-TR-12G-1330-LC 4250479326583
1350nm OH-TR-12G-1350-LC 4250479326682
1370nm OH-TR-12G-1370-LC 4250479326699
1390nm OH-TR-12G-1390-LC 4250479326705
1410nm OH-TR-12G-1410-LC 4250479326712
1430nm OH-TR-12G-1430-LC 4250479326729
1450nm OH-TR-12G-1450-LC 4250479326736
1470nm OH-TR-12G-1470-LC 4250479326743
1490nm OH-TR-12G-1490-LC 4250479326750
1510nm OH-TR-12G-1510-LC 4250479326767
1530nm OH-TR-12G-1530-LC 4250479326774
1550nm OH-TR-12G-1550-LC 4250479326781
1570nm OH-TR-12G-1570-LC 4250479326798
1590nm OH-TR-12G-1590-LC 4250479326804
1610nm OH-TR-12G-1610-LC 4250479326811
Technical Specifications
SDI Video 1 x SDI input on 75 Ohm BNC connectors
1 x SDI output on 75 Ohm BNC connectors
SMPTE 2082-1, SMPTE 2081-1, SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE